	1-2 girls
	Event 
	Place

	Peyton 
	25 back
	2

	
	50 free
	2

	
	100 relay
	2

	
	
	

	Cora
	25 back
	15

	
	100 relay
	2

	
	
	

	Silvia
	50 back
	1

	
	25 back
	5

	
	100 relay
	2

	
	
	

	Evelyn S
	100 relay
	2

	
	25 free 
	14

	
	
	

	3-4 girls
	Event 
	Place 

	Audrey 
	25 free
	10

	
	50 back
	15

	
	100 relay
	ex

	
	
	

	Ella
	25 back
	7

	
	50 free
	12

	
	100 relay
	1

	
	
	

	Macy E
	25 back
	14

	
	100 relay
	ex

	
	Girls’ 5-6 200 free relay
	ex

	
	
	

	Zora
	25 back
	13

	
	100 relay
	1

	
	
	

	Anna
	50 free
	5

	
	50 back 
	8

	
	100 relay 
	1

	
	
	

	Madeline 
	100 IM
	5

	
	50 breast
	9

	
	100 relay
	1

	
	
	

	Lauren 
	100 relay
	ex

	
	
	

	Evelyn T
	100 relay
	ex

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	5-6 girls
	Event 
	Heat 

	Mia
	25 back
	7

	
	50 free
	10

	
	200 fr rel
	3

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Willa
	25 back
	10

	
	100 free
	12

	
	200 fr rel
	3

	
	
	

	Olivia 
	50 free
	Alt 

	
	50 back
	11

	
	200 fr rel
	3

	
	
	

	Liv
	200 fr rel
	3

	
	
	

	Holland  
	200 fr rel
	ex

	
	
	

	Violette
	200 fr rel
	ex

	
	
	

	Peyton Gr
	200 fr rel
	ex

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	7-8 girls
	Event 
	Heat 

	Josie
	200 free
	1

	
	100 back
	2

	
	200 MedR
	1

	
	
	

	Peyton 
	50 free
	2

	
	100 free
	2

	
	200 MedR
	1

	
	
	

	Tallulah
	50 back
	14

	
	100 free
	12

	
	
	

	Julia
	100 IM
	1

	
	100 breast
	1

	
	200 MedR
	1

	
	
	

	Neva
	200 IM
	1 New CAA RECORD!

	
	100 fly
	1

	
	200 MedR
	1

	
	
	




